
 
Դ Ա Ս Ա Ց ՈՒ Ց Ա Կ 

2022/ 2023  ՈՒՍՏԱՐԻ I ԿԻՍԱՄՅԱԿ 
Դ 21-2 խումբ, I կուրս   

        
№ Օրեր 

1-2 
930-1015 

1020-1105 

3-4 
1115-1200 

1205-1250 

5-6 
1310-1355 

1400-1445 

7-8 
1455-1540 

1545-1630 

9-10 
1640-1725 

1730-1815 

1 Երկուշաբթի 

Դիզայն նախագիծ 
Պողոսյան Վ.  
Թորոսյան Ս.  
Մնացականյան Ռ. 2113 
 Պետրոսյան Ա. 

  Տիպոգրաֆիկա և 
շրիֆտ 

Հակոբյան Ռ. 
Սոսոյան Տ. 2127 

Ծրագրային 
փաթեթներ Pshop 

Հովհաննեսյան Ա. 
Խաչատրյան Մ. 
2409 

  

2 Երեքշաբթի 

Գծագրական 
երկրաչափ. (հատուկ 

կուրս) 
Բարսեղյան Լ․ 
Արզումանյան Վ․ 2405 

 
 

   

Գունատես. 
Դ 21-1,2  դաս. 

Մկրտչյան Ա․  2408 

3 Չորեքշաբթի 

Գծանկար 
Ա 101 

Աբրահամյան Լ․ 
Ազատյան Ռ․ 
Ավալյան Ք․ 

   Արվեստի 
պատմություն 
Դ 21-1,2 դաս. 

Բաբաջանյան Ա․ 2112 

Գունատեսություն 
Մալխասյան Ք. 
Հովումյան Մ․ 
2127 

 

 

4 Հինգշաբթի 

Կոմպոզիցիայի 
հիմունքներ 

Ումեդյան Լ․ 
Մելիքսեթյան Հ. 2127 

Ռուսաց լեզու 
Կարապետյան 7106 
Նազինյան 7101 

  Ֆիզ. դաս. 
 

  

5 Ուրբաթ 

Գծագրական 
երկրաչափություն 

(հատուկ կուրս) 
Դ 21-1,2 դաս 

Սողոմոնյան Կ․ 2407 

Հայոց լեզու 
Բախչինյան 7111 
Խաչատրյան 7113 

   

Հայոց պատմ. 
Դ 21-1,2 դաս 

Կարապետյան Ա․ 
2241 

 

 


